
SUMMER PROGRAMMES  
Undergraduate Summer School 2019  
 
 

This timetable is subject to change. 

International Human Rights, Session One  
Classroom: BH (NE)0.01 

 Monday 1 July Tuesday 2 July Wednesday 3 July Thursday 4 July Friday 5 July 

Morning 
9am – 12noon 

Introductory class: 
History, Sources and 
Principles of Human Rights 
Law and Categories of 
Rights  
Rosana Garciandia (intro) 
Giulia Bernabei  
Enrolment: 11am-12pm  
Room: FWB 2.49  
 
 

Academic session: 
International Machinery 
of Human Rights 
Giulia Bernabei 

Academic session: 
European Court of Human 
Rights 
Rosana Garciandia 
Dana Burchardt 
 

Academic session: 
Inter-American and 
African Courts of Human 
Rights                            
Dana Burchardt 
  

Academic session: 
EU law: EU Charter of 
fundamental rights and 
general principles of EU 
law; selected fundamental 
rights in EU law             
Dana Burchardt 
 
 

SKILLS SESSION 
(Optional) 

  SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

  

Afternoon 
 

Welcome Talk: 4-5 PM  
Room: FWB B5 
 

    

 Monday 8 July Tuesday 9 July Wednesday 10 July Thursday 11 July Friday 12 July 

Morning 
9am – 12noon 

Academic session: 
UNHCR: History  
and legal basis  
Rosana Garciandia (intro) 
(10:30-12:00) 
 

Academic session: 

International 
organizations and the 
access of the individual to 
justice  
Solon Solomon 
 

Academic session: 
UNHCR: Statelessness 
(10:30-12:00) 
 
 

Academic session: 
UNHCR: Current 
challenges and careers 
(10:30-12:00) 
 
 

Academic session: 
Collective rights and self-
determination                    
Giulia Bernabei          
Rosana Garciandia         
   
 

SKILLS 
SESSIONS(Optional) 

  SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

  



   
 

   
 

Afternoon 
 

     

 Monday 15 July Tuesday 16 July Wednesday 17 July Thursday 18 July Friday 19 July 

Morning 
9am – 12noon 

Academic session: 
Discrimination 
Giulia Bernabei 
Rosana Garciandia 
 

Academic session: 
Prohibition of torture 
Karolina Lewicka 
 

Academic session: 
Socio-economic rights 
Karolina Lewicka 
 

Academic session: 
Right to a fair trial 
Solon Solomon 
 

Academic session: 
Moot 
Solon Solomon 
Students to complete 
online feedback survey 

SKILLS 
SESSIONS(Optional) 

   SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

 

Afternoon 
 

     

 


